Brackets Catalog
2 0 1 7
© PRÜFTECHNIK; All rights reserved
PRÜFTECHNIK Condition Monitoring GmbH
Oskar-Messterstr. 19-21
D-85737 Ismaning, Germany
+49 89 99616-0
Printed in Germany

l Magnetic and non-magnetic mounting
l Quick and easymounting
Order information
The LBB measuring fixture consists of three main components: measuring head, telescopic arms and mounting
options.
Mounting option: Tops-on Mounting option: Tops-off
Main components 1 to 3
Typical setup
in example without ground con-
tact
in example with magnetic foot mounting
30 12/11/2017 Brackets Catalog
Brackets Catalog 12/11/2017 31
1: Measuring head
Item No. Name
ALI 3.400 LBB rotation frame, set
2: Telescopic arms and extension posts
Item No. Name
ALI 3.116-SS LBB telescopic arms, short (3x), range: 545 mm to 900 mm
ALI 3.116-SM LBB telescopic arms, short (3x) and medium (4x), range: 545 mm bis 1900 mm
ALI 3.116-SL LBB telescopic arms, short (3x), medium (4x) and long (4x), range: 545 mm to 3230 mm
ALI 3.116-SX LBB telescopic arms, short (3x), medium (4x), long (4x), and extension (4x), range: 545 mm to 4230
mm
ALI 3.116-MM LBB telescopic arms, medium (4x), range: 850 mm to 1900 mm
ALI 3.116-ML LBB telescopic arms, medium (4x) and long (4x), range: 850 mm to 3230 mm
ALI 3.116-MX LBB telescopic arms, medium (4x), long (4x), and extension (4x), range: 850 mm to 4230 mm
ALI 3.116-LL LBB telescopic arms, long (4x), range: 1300 mm to 3230 mm
ALI 3.116-LX LBB telescopic arms, long (4x), and extension (4x), range: 1300 mm to 4230 mm
3: Mounting option
Item No. Name
ALI 3.115-C LBB mounting components for Tops-on configuration
ALI 3.115-O LBB mounting components for Tops-off configuration
In addition, optional accessories are available:
Optional accessories
LBB 3-point carrier - ALI 3.298
The LBB 3-point carrier replaces the standard rotation frame carrier (ALI 3.299) in the Tops-on configuration, when